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Dorsal

312
308
303
322
321
320
318
328
329
319
314
316
310
325
326
323
311
317
324
313
307
306
315
327

Nombre

Juan Carlos
Cesar
Miguel Angel
Felix
Daniel
Miguel Angel
Carlos
Antonio
Gerardo
Juan Pedro
Francisco
Silvia

Julian Jose
Jesus
Rafael
Miguel
Juan Carlos
Amador
Rubén
Antonio
Antonio
Adrian
Jose Miguel
Javier

iDescarga la App

oficial!

LOS 102 DE LA COMARCA

Apellidos

Garcia Sanchez

De La Llave Alonso
Capiscol Lépez
Salcedo Garcia Calvo
Ribas Niet
Pérez-navarro Romero
Miguel Sanchez
Vidal-aragon Gil
Vidal-aragon Gil
Mollejo Mesonero
Linares Jimenez
Martin Villasevil

Flores Garrido
Tordesillas Ballesteros
Trigueros Castafio
Salto De La Riva
Galvan Ropero
Merchan Ribera
Sanchez Vaquero
Garcia Vaquero

De La Asuncion Prieto
De La Asuncién Garcia
Lopez Gutierrez
Vazquez Sanchez

Género

Masculino 1
Masculino 2
Masculino 3
Masculino 4
Masculino 5
Masculino 6
Masculino 7
Masculino 8
Masculino 9
Masculino 10
Masculino 11
Femenino 1
Masculino 12
Masculino 13
Masculino 14
Masculino 15
Masculino 16
Masculino 17
Masculino 18
Masculino 19
Masculino 20
Masculino 21
Masculino 22
Masculino 23

2° 51KM

P.catg Categoria

GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino

www.evedeport.es

Karento

A.D. Ventera

C.D. Bicha Trail&Mountain
TriFenix Toledo

Club Triatlon Huno

fondistas toledanos
OROBIKE

Cerro del Bu

Fondistas Toledanos
100% NATURAL TRAINING
Fondistas Toledanos

CDE OROPESA CORRE

All Runners

EL CID TRIALON

El cid triatlén

Trainerweb
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03:53:10
04:16:07
04:37:32
04:43:26
04:47:08
04:59:23
04:59:46
05:11:54
05:17:32
05:30:34
05:30:35
05:38:49
05:42:55
05:54:27
06:00:03
06:09:13
06:17:27
07:14:14
07:31:56
07:31:57
07:55:54
07:55:56
10:03:42
22:58:54

T. neto

03:53:10 4'34"/km
04:16:07 5'01"/km
04:37:32 5'26"/km
04:43:26 5'33"/km
04:47:08 5'37"/km
04:59:23 5'52"/km
04:59:46 5'52"/km
05:11:54 6'06"/km
05:17:32 6'13"/km
05:30:34 6'28"/km
05:30:35 6'28"/km
05:38:49 6'38"/km
05:42:55 6'43"/km
05:54:27 6'57"/km
06:00:03 7'03"/km
06:09:13 7'14"/km
06:17:27 7'24"/km
07:14:14 8'30"/km
07:31:56 8'51"/km
07:31:57 8'51"/km
07:55:54 9'19"/km
07:55:56 9'19"/km
10:03:42 11'50"/km
22:58:54 27'02"/km
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